MSC

DUATLON - RYTRO 22.11.2008

WYNIKI OFICJALNE

NAZWISKO
1 BETKOWSKI

2 PANASIUK

3 BOJKO

4 TOKARCZYK

5 KACZMARSKI

6 SIMKO

7 PAWELEC

8 BUC

9 GEBSKI

10 POSLUSZNY

11 KOWINA-SWIDEREK
12 RAJZER

13 MENDEL

14 MITEK

15 JASIURSKA

16 FERENC

17 RYZAK

18 DOBOSZ

19 NOWAK

IMIE

PIOTR
SIERGIEJ
BOGDAN
MAREK
DARIUSZ
LADISLAV
DAREK
PETER
GRZEGORZ
PAWEL
GRAZYNA
NATALIA
MACIEJ
ALEKSANDER
ANNA
LUBOS
MARIAN
MARIAN
CZESLAW

KLUB

MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL TEAM
UKRAINA KOVEL

MOSIR WODZIStAW
VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO
CRACOVIA MARATON
BEZECKY KLUB STARA LUBOVNA
SPORT EVOLUTION

BK STEEL KOSICE

MSKIS JAWORZNO

AWF WROCLAW

MOSIR BUKOWNO
GRODZISKI KLUB BIEGACZA
GRODZISKI KLUB BIEGACZA
MARATON JELCZ-LASKOWICE
WOSIR

FESAK TEAM

UKS RYTER RYTRO
AKB KNUROW

CZAS BIEGU
08:11
08:25
08:45
08:46
09:08
09:29
09:30
09:41
09:55
10:47
10:54
11:30
13:47
14:31
18:31
08:28
08:41
09:30
18:32

CZAS PLYWANIA CZAS

00:38
00:33
00:46
00:49
00:45
00:45
00:56
00:46
00:40
00:44
01:10
01:04
01:26
01:08
00:51

08:49
08:58
09:31
09:35
09:53
10:14
10:26
10:27
10:35
11:31
12:04
12:34
15:13
15:39
19:22
08:28
08:41
09:30
18:32



